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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/18/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 8 2nd 8 3rd 13 1st 12
204 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 12.0 33.0 1 1
268 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 Y 3.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 8.0 28.0 2 2
265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 1.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 27.0 3 3
217 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 Y 6.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 11.0 25.0 4 4
194 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 25.0 4 5
199 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 5.0 4.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 25.0 4 6
190 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 8.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 17.0 7 7
266 Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow - 5189180 Y 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 11.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 8 8
202 Marcia Vail - GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036 N SCR #N/A SCR #N/A #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
228 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 1999 - 4003945 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 12.0 1.0 0.0 999
229 Katie Borne - Mo Hypnotic Hickory - 2008 - 5370876 N #N/A N #N/A N 3.0 11.0 3.0 10.0 0.0 999
230 Katie Borne - Revolutionary Chic - 2008 - 5173005 N #N/A N #N/A N 5.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
255 Laura Yarbrough - NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 999
257 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 N #N/A N #N/A N 12.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 0.0 999
286 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 N #N/A N #N/A N 13.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
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Total Ranking

1 8 199 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 1

2 7 217 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 71.5 2

3 6 194 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 2

4 5 190 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 2

5 4 204 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 5

6 3 266 Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow - 5189180 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 69.5 6

7 2 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 69.5 6

8 1 268 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 8

SCR #N/A 202 Marcia Vail - GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 3 8 6 7 2 1 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
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Total Ranking

1 8 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 75.5 1

2 7 194 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.0 2

3 6 268 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 74.0 2

4 5 204 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 73.5 4

5 4 199 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 5

6 3 217 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 2 266 Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow - 5189180 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.5 7

8 1 190 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 61.0 8

SCR #N/A 202 Marcia Vail - GQ Fantasy - 2008 - 938036

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jason Becker



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

13 Shown In 
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In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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1 13.0 268 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 1

2 12.0 204 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.0 2

3 11.0 229 Katie Borne - Mo Hypnotic Hickory - 2008 - 5370876 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 68.0 3

4 10.0 199 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 3

5 9.0 230 Katie Borne - Revolutionary Chic - 2008 - 5173005 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 67.5 5

6 8.0 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 66.5 6

7 7.0 190 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 4.0 65.5 7

8 6.0 255 Laura Yarbrough - NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 8

9 5.0 194 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 63.0 9

10 4.0 217 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 4.5 62.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 3.0 266 Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow - 5189180 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 2.0 62.5 10

12 2.0 257 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 61.0 13

13 1.0 286 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 OP -1.5 4.5 61.5 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge: Loc.

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 5 3 8 9 1 6 7

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 12.0 204 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 75.0 1

2 11.0 217 Julie Swanson - Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 2

3 10.0 229 Katie Borne - Mo Hypnotic Hickory - 2008 - 5370876 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 3

4 9.0 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 4

5 8.0 268 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 70.5 5

6 7.0 194 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 70.5 5

7 6.0 266 Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow - 5189180 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.0 7

8 5.0 255 Laura Yarbrough - NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 66.0 8

9 4.0 190 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 65.0 9

10 3.0 199 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 11.0 63.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Jason Becker



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 2.0 257 Jonathan C Yarbrough - Billy Tarplay - 2003 - 5261283 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 63.0 11

12 1.0 228 Jim Batman - Smartest Little Doc - 1999 - 4003945 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 61.5 12
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